
BLOCK 26 LOT E1/2 OF 16
IN OR 952/488
CITY OF FDNA BEACH

CORY JOAN A
PO BOX 711
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32035-0711

00-00-31-1800-0026-0161

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1005.00

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 100,000 0 0 100,000

STANDARD
2

123,739
69

100,000
223,808
153,154
70,654

HX HB SX 70,654
0

223,808
0

217,976

0952/0488 10/04/2000 SD U I 06 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAMPBELL CHRISTINE SP

CORY JOAN A

0941/1462 7/20/2000 WD U I 01 17,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORY JOAN A ET AL

CORY JOAN

2024
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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20091566 OTHER 800 11/17/2009

20061265 FOUNDATION 200 06/06/2006

20052129 XFOB 1,000 07/05/2005

20032731 XFOB 1,000 03/20/2003

2002HX Base Yr

408 BEECH ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 60
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 40
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 60
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 1,039 112.7520 140.94 146,437 1900 1990 0 0 0 15.50 84.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2002 Heated Area: 972

BAS 972 100 972 115,760

DCK 108 10 11 1,310

FEP 70 80 56 6,670

1,150 1,039 123,739

DCK=[YR=2006]  W18 S6 BAS=[YR=1993]  S24 E3 S36 E1
FEP=[YR=1993]  S5 E14 N5 W14 $ E14 N60 W18 $ E18 N6 $ .

DCK
2006

18

6

18

6

BAS
1993

24

3

36

14

60

18

FEP
1993

5

14

5

14

1 1243 WD DECK F 0 100 4 8 32.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 69

69

1 000100 C SFR 100 0006 R-2 25.00 100.00 25.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 100,000


